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1 Sun 31 Dec Preacher (am): T. Hutter 1

2 Preacher (pm): M. Johnson 1 Sun 31 Dec Tony Hutter: Aycliffe (pm)

PREACHING TOPICS FOR JANUARY. 3 Wed 3 Jan NO Baby & Toddlers 0 Dan Peters: Cardiff (am/pm)

Dan Peters (am) - Matthew. 4 7.30pm Midweek Meeting (M. Davison) 0 Mon 1 Jan Dan Peters: Dowlais, S. Wales

Dan Peters (pm) - Judges. 5 Sat 6 Jan 10am Outreach Prayer meeting 0 Sun 7 Jan Tony Hutter: Langley Park (am/pm)

6 Sun 7 Jan Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters 1 Malcolm Peters: Hambleton, Thirsk (am/pm)

MISSIONARY FOCUS. Greece. 7 Lord's Supper (morning service) 1 Mike Johnson: Central Hall (am)

8 Mon 8 Jan Elders' Meeting 0 Thur 11 Jan Tony Hutter: N. Yorks. Bible Rally

ITEMS FOR NEXT NEWS-SHEET. Please let Julie 9 Tue 9 Jan 7pm Time Out (see Dan) 0 Sun 14 Jan Tony Hutter: Esh Winning (am)

Cumming have these by the 3rd Sunday of the month. Wed 10 Jan 9.30am Baby & Toddlers 0 Tony Hutter: Central Hall (pm)

7.30pm Midweek Meeting - Prayer 0 Dan Peters: South Shields (pm)

ADVANCE NOTICE. Church Members' Meeting - 12th Fri 12 Jan 7.15pm Ignite 0 Sun 28 Jan Malcolm Peters: Longhorsley (am)

February at 7.30pm Sun 14 Jan Preacher (am): D. Peters 1 Tony Hutter: Burnopfield (pm)

 YP lunch and discussion group 1

Preacher (pm): A. Thomas 1

Mon 15 Jan 7.30pm Missionary Prayer Meeting (see box) 0

Wed 17 Jan 9.30am Baby & Toddlers 0

7.30pm Midweek Meeting (T. Hutter) 0

Sun 21 Jan Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters 1

Fellowship Lunch 1

Tue 23 Jan 7pm Time Out (see Dan) 0

Wed 24 Jan 9.30am Baby & Toddlers 0

7.30pm Midweek Meeting (see box) 0

Fri 26 Jan 7.15pm Ignite 0

Sun 28 Jan Preacher (am & pm): D. Peters 1

2.50pm Cestria House (R. Smith) 1

Lord's Supper (evening service) 1

Wed 31 Jan 7.30pm Midweek Meeting (M. Peters) 1

1

1

0

ǀ

Notices
DIARY DATES MEN PREACHING AWAY - for prayer

Missionary Prayer Meeting

In January - March this will take place at

the home of Mike & Pat Johnson

(30 Balmoral Terrace, South Gosforth)

Midweek Meeting, 24th January

Guest Speaker: Trevor Baker

Albanian Evangelical Mission



Free Will Offerings

These can be placed in the wooden bowl at the back

of the hall.

Hymns

Sometimes we sing new hymns not in our hymn book;

these will be displayed on the wall. If you have difficulty

seeing the hymn there are supplementary hymn sheets

available in the Foyer. Please ask a Steward for a copy.

Church Bibles

It would be a help if (except in emergencies!) regular

worshippers refrain from using the church Bibles on a

Sunday. There are a limited number, and they are intended

for visitors.

Recordings of Sermons

Sermons are available online - please use the link on the

church website. Speak to William Cumming if you would

like to borrow or purchase CDs.

Midweek Meeting

A meeting for Bible Study and Prayer is held at the church

on Wednesdays at 7.30pm.

These notices are available as a pdf:

imwe.co.uk/nrecsermons/k_monthly_sheet.htm

Minister - Dan Peters    0191 268 0766 (home)

                                  0191 266 2422 (church)

Elders - Mike Davison   0191 240 2649

            Robert Smith   0191 285 9757

            Alan Thomas   ex-directory

Church Website: nrechurch.co.uk

Time for refreshments and
fellowship after each service

Visitors are very welcome

Please sign our visitors book

Morning Worship
10.30 am

We give everyone a warm welcome to

our Sunday Services and other activities

I was glad when they said to me,

"Let us go to the house of the LORD."

Evening Worship

6.00 pm
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